ACCESSORIES
Markerboards + Privacy + Power + Cable Management
Spec Guide & Price List
360.394.1300 watsonfurniture.comV.24.2
2
For payment, shipping, and warranty information,
please see our Terms & Conditions

52 54 WAMSL5254 2140
52 60 WAMSL5260 2140
52 66 WAMSL5266 2140
52 72 WAMSL5272 2140
60 40 WAMSP6040 1970
60 46 WAMSP6046 1970
60 52 WAMSP6052 2140
66 40 WAMSP6640 1970
66 46 WAMSP6646 1970
66 52 WAMSP6652 2140
72 40 WAMSP7240 1970
72 46 WAMSP7246 1970
72 52 WAMSP7252 2140
28
Pin Desk Screen
21 22 17 WPSAS2122-17A 730
21 25 17 WPSAS2125-17A 730
21 28 17 WPSAS2128-17A 730
21 31 17 WPSAS2131-17A 740
21 34 17 WPSAS2134-17A 740
21 37 17 WPSAS2137-17A 770
21 40 17 WPSAS2140-17A 770
21 43 17 WPSAS2143-17A 780
21 46 17 WPSAS2146-17A 780
21 49 17 WPSAS2149-17A 830
21 52 17 WPSAS2152-17A 830
21 55 17 WPSAS2155-17A 830
21 58 17 WPSAS2158-17A 870
21 61 17 WPSAS2161-17A 870
21 64 17 WPSAS2164-17A 870
21 67 17 WPSAS2167-17A 880
21 70 17 WPSAS2170-17A 880
21 73 17 WPSAS2173-17A 1030
21 76 17 WPSAS2176-17A 1050
21 79 17 WPSAS2179-17A 1050
21 82 17 WPSAS2182-17A 1050
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
25 22 21 WPSAS2522-21A 730
25 25 21 WPSAS2525-21A 730
25 28 21 WPSAS2528-21A 740
25 31 21 WPSAS2531-21A 760
25 34 21 WPSAS2534-21A 780
25 37 21 WPSAS2537-21A 780
25 40 21 WPSAS2540-21A 780
25 43 21 WPSAS2543-21A 790
25 46 21 WPSAS2546-21A 870
25 49 21 WPSAS2549-21A 870
25 52 21 WPSAS2552-21A 870
25 55 21 WPSAS2555-21A 870
25 58 21 WPSAS2558-21A 880
25 61 21 WPSAS2561-21A 880
25 64 21 WPSAS2564-21A 890
25 67 21 WPSAS2567-21A 890
25 70 21 WPSAS2570-21A 890
25 73 21 WPSAS2573-21A 1070
25 76 21 WPSAS2576-21A 1070
25 79 21 WPSAS2579-21A 1070
25 82 21 WPSAS2582-21A 1080
21"
17"
Above Desk
29
Above & Below Desk
17"
13"
8"
21 22 13 WPSBS2122-13A 730
21 25 13 WPSBS2125-13A 730
21 28 13 WPSBS2128-13A 730
21 31 13 WPSBS2131-13A 740
21 34 13 WPSBS2134-13A 740
21 37 13 WPSBS2137-13A 770
21 40 13 WPSBS2140-13A 770
21 43 13 WPSBS2143-13A 780
21 46 13 WPSBS2146-13A 780
21 49 13 WPSBS2149-13A 830
21 52 13 WPSBS2152-13A 830
21 55 13 WPSBS2155-13A 830
21 58 13 WPSBS2158-13A 870
21 61 13 WPSBS2161-13A 870
21 64 13 WPSBS2164-13A 870
21 67 13 WPSBS2167-13A 880
21 70 13 WPSBS2170-13A 880
21 73 13 WPSBS2173-13A 1030
21 76 13 WPSBS2176-13A 1050
21 79 13 WPSBS2179-13A 1050
21 82 13 WPSBS2182-13A 1050
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
25 22 17 WPSBS2522-17A 730
25 25 17 WPSBS2525-17A 730
25 28 17 WPSBS2528-17A 740
25 31 17 WPSBS2531-17A 740
25 34 17 WPSBS2534-17A 760
25 37 17 WPSBS2537-17A 780
25 40 17 WPSBS2540-17A 780
25 43 17 WPSBS2543-17A 780
25 46 17 WPSBS2546-17A 790
25 49 17 WPSBS2549-17A 870
25 52 17 WPSBS2552-17A 870
25 55 17 WPSBS2555-17A 870
25 58 17 WPSBS2558-17A 880
25 61 17 WPSBS2561-17A 880
25 64 17 WPSBS2564-17A 890
25 67 17 WPSBS2567-17A 890
25 70 17 WPSBS2570-17A 890
25 73 17 WPSBS2573-17A 1070
25 76 17 WPSBS2576-17A 1070
25 79 17 WPSBS2579-17A 1070
25 82 17 WPSBS2582-17A 1080
Pin Desk Screen
30
Above w/ Cable Tray
21"
17"
6"
Pin Desk Screen
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
24 40 17 WPSAC2440-17A 830
24 43 17 WPSAC2443-17A 870
24 46 17 WPSAC2446-17A 870
24 49 17 WPSAC2449-17A 920
24 52 17 WPSAC2452-17A 930
24 55 17 WPSAC2455-17A 930
24 58 17 WPSAC2458-17A 940
24 61 17 WPSAC2461-17A 940
24 64 17 WPSAC2464-17A 960
24 67 17 WPSAC2467-17A 960
24 70 17 WPSAC2470-17A 970
24 73 17 WPSAC2473-17A 1140
24 76 17 WPSAC2476-17A 1150
24 79 17 WPSAC2479-17A 1150
24 82 17 WPSAC2482-17A 1170
28 40 21 WPSAC2840-21A 870
28 43 21 WPSAC2843-21A 880
28 46 21 WPSAC2846-21A 880
28 49 21 WPSAC2849-21A 930
28 52 21 WPSAC2852-21A 940
28 55 21 WPSAC2855-21A 940
28 58 21 WPSAC2858-21A 960
28 61 21 WPSAC2861-21A 960
28 64 21 WPSAC2864-21A 970
28 67 21 WPSAC2867-21A 1000
28 70 21 WPSAC2870-21A 1000
28 73 21 WPSAC2873-21A 1170
28 76 21 WPSAC2876-21A 1170
28 79 21 WPSAC2879-21A 1180
28 82 21 WPSAC2882-21A 1180
31
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICEH W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
Above & Below w/ Cable Tray
17"
13"
8"
21 40 13 WPSBC2140-13A 830
21 43 13 WPSBC2143-13A 870
21 46 13 WPSBC2146-13A 870
21 49 13 WPSBC2149-13A 920
21 52 13 WPSBC2152-13A 930
21 55 13 WPSBC2155-13A 930
21 58 13 WPSBC2158-13A 940
21 61 13 WPSBC2161-13A 940
21 64 13 WPSBC2164-13A 960
21 67 13 WPSBC2167-13A 960
21 70 13 WPSBC2170-13A 970
21 73 13 WPSBC2173-13A 1140
21 76 13 WPSBC2176-13A 1150
21 79 13 WPSBC2179-13A 1150
21 82 13 WPSBC2182-13A 1170
25 40 17 WPSBC2540-17A 870
25 43 17 WPSBC2543-17A 880
25 46 17 WPSBC2546-17A 880
25 49 17 WPSBC2549-17A 930
25 52 17 WPSBC2552-17A 940
25 55 17 WPSBC2555-17A 940
25 58 17 WPSBC2558-17A 960
25 61 17 WPSBC2561-17A 960
25 64 17 WPSBC2564-17A 970
25 67 17 WPSBC2567-17A 1000
25 70 17 WPSBC2570-17A 1000
25 73 17 WPSBC2573-17A 1170
25 76 17 WPSBC2576-17A 1170
25 79 17 WPSBC2579-17A 1180
25 82 17 WPSBC2582-17A 1180
Pin Desk Screen
32
Above w/ Cable Tray and Modesty
21"
17"
13"
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
32 40 17 WPSAM3240-17A 1000
32 43 17 WPSAM3243-17A 1020
32 46 17 WPSAM3246-17A 1030
32 49 17 WPSAM3249-17A 1100
32 52 17 WPSAM3252-17A 1110
32 55 17 WPSAM3255-17A 1140
32 58 17 WPSAM3258-17A 1150
32 61 17 WPSAM3261-17A 1170
32 64 17 WPSAM3264-17A 1200
32 67 17 WPSAM3267-17A 1220
32 70 17 WPSAM3270-17A 1230
32 73 17 WPSAM3273-17A 1420
32 76 17 WPSAM3276-17A 1430
32 79 17 WPSAM3279-17A 1440
32 82 17 WPSAM3282-17A 1450
36 40 21 WPSAM3640-21A 1020
36 43 21 WPSAM3643-21A 1030
36 46 21 WPSAM3646-21A 1050
36 49 21 WPSAM3649-21A 1110
36 52 21 WPSAM3652-21A 1140
36 55 21 WPSAM3655-21A 1150
36 58 21 WPSAM3658-21A 1170
36 61 21 WPSAM3661-21A 1180
36 64 21 WPSAM3664-21A 1220
36 67 21 WPSAM3667-21A 1230
36 70 21 WPSAM3670-21A 1240
36 73 21 WPSAM3673-21A 1430
36 76 21 WPSAM3676-21A 1440
36 79 21 WPSAM3679-21A 1460
36 82 21 WPSAM3682-21A 1490
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
Pin Desk Screen
33
Above & Below w/ Cable Tray and Modesty
17"
13"
13"
Pin Desk Screen
28 40 13 WPSBM2840-13A 1000
28 43 13 WPSBM2843-13A 1020
28 46 13 WPSBM2846-13A 1030
28 49 13 WPSBM2849-13A 1100
28 52 13 WPSBM2852-13A 1110
28 55 13 WPSBM2855-13A 1140
28 58 13 WPSBM2858-13A 1150
28 61 13 WPSBM2861-13A 1170
28 64 13 WPSBM2864-13A 1200
28 67 13 WPSBM2867-13A 1220
28 70 13 WPSBM2870-13A 1230
28 73 13 WPSBM2873-13A 1420
28 76 13 WPSBM2876-13A 1430
28 79 13 WPSBM2879-13A 1440
28 82 13 WPSBM2882-13A 1450
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
32 40 17 WPSBM3240-17A 1020
32 43 17 WPSBM3243-17A 1030
32 46 17 WPSBM3246-17A 1050
32 49 17 WPSBM3249-17A 1110
32 52 17 WPSBM3252-17A 1140
32 55 17 WPSBM3255-17A 1150
32 58 17 WPSBM3258-17A 1170
32 61 17 WPSBM3261-17A 1180
32 64 17 WPSBM3264-17A 1220
32 67 17 WPSBM3267-17A 1230
32 70 17 WPSBM3270-17A 1240
32 73 17 WPSBM3273-17A 1430
32 76 17 WPSBM3276-17A 1440
32 79 17 WPSBM3279-17A 1460
32 82 17 WPSBM3282-17A 1490
34
Pin Desk Screen
Desktop
Magnetic Side Screen
Fabric Wrapped
22 13 WPSDS1322 400
25 13 WPSDS1325 400
28 13 WPSDS1328 400
31 13 WPSDS1331 400
34 13 WPSDS1334 400
37 13 WPSDS1337 460
40 13 WPSDS1340 460
43 13 WPSDS1343 460
46 13 WPSDS1346 460
17 23 13 WPSSF1723-13A 730
17 26 13 WPSSF1726-13A 730
17 29 13 WPSSF1729-13A 730
W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
Pin Desk Screen
13"
35
Tak Desk Screen
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
Above Desk
21"
17"
21 22 17 WTSAS2122-17A 670
21 25 17 WTSAS2125-17A 670
21 28 17 WTSAS2128-17A 670
21 31 17 WTSAS2131-17A 680
21 34 17 WTSAS2134-17A 680
21 37 17 WTSAS2137-17A 730
21 40 17 WTSAS2140-17A 730
21 43 17 WTSAS2143-17A 730
21 46 17 WTSAS2146-17A 740
21 49 17 WTSAS2149-17A 780
21 52 17 WTSAS2152-17A 790
21 55 17 WTSAS2155-17A 790
21 58 17 WTSAS2158-17A 790
21 61 17 WTSAS2161-17A 800
21 64 17 WTSAS2164-17A 800
21 67 17 WTSAS2167-17A 800
21 70 17 WTSAS2170-17A 820
21 73 17 WTSAS2173-17A 970
21 76 17 WTSAS2176-17A 970
21 79 17 WTSAS2179-17A 970
21 82 17 WTSAS2182-17A 1000
25 22 21 WTSAS2522-21A 670
25 25 21 WTSAS2525-21A 670
25 28 21 WTSAS2528-21A 680
25 31 21 WTSAS2531-21A 680
25 34 21 WTSAS2534-21A 700
25 37 21 WTSAS2537-21A 740
25 40 21 WTSAS2540-21A 740
25 43 21 WTSAS2543-21A 740
25 46 21 WTSAS2546-21A 760
25 49 21 WTSAS2549-21A 790
25 52 21 WTSAS2552-21A 800
25 55 21 WTSAS2555-21A 800
25 58 21 WTSAS2558-21A 800
25 61 21 WTSAS2561-21A 820
25 64 21 WTSAS2564-21A 820
25 67 21 WTSAS2567-21A 820
25 70 21 WTSAS2570-21A 830
25 73 21 WTSAS2573-21A 1000
25 76 21 WTSAS2576-21A 1000
25 79 21 WTSAS2579-21A 1020
25 82 21 WTSAS2582-21A 1020
36
Above & Below Desk
Tak Desk Screen
21 22 13 WTSBS2122-13A 670
21 25 13 WTSBS2125-13A 670
21 28 13 WTSBS2128-13A 670
21 31 13 WTSBS2131-13A 680
21 34 13 WTSBS2134-13A 680
21 37 13 WTSBS2137-13A 730
21 40 13 WTSBS2140-13A 730
21 43 13 WTSBS2143-13A 730
21 46 13 WTSBS2146-13A 740
21 49 13 WTSBS2149-13A 780
21 52 13 WTSBS2152-13A 790
21 55 13 WTSBS2155-13A 790
21 58 13 WTSBS2158-13A 790
21 61 13 WTSBS2161-13A 800
21 64 13 WTSBS2164-13A 800
21 67 13 WTSBS2167-13A 800
21 70 13 WTSBS2170-13A 820
21 73 13 WTSBS2173-13A 970
21 76 13 WTSBS2176-13A 970
21 79 13 WTSBS2179-13A 970
21 82 13 WTSBS2182-13A 1000
25 22 17 WTSBS2522-17A 670
25 25 17 WTSBS2525-17A 670
25 28 17 WTSBS2528-17A 680
25 31 17 WTSBS2531-17A 680
25 34 17 WTSBS2534-17A 700
25 37 17 WTSBS2537-17A 740
25 40 17 WTSBS2540-17A 740
25 43 17 WTSBS2543-17A 740
25 46 17 WTSBS2546-17A 760
25 49 17 WTSBS2549-17A 790
25 52 17 WTSBS2552-17A 800
25 55 17 WTSBS2555-17A 800
25 58 17 WTSBS2558-17A 800
25 61 17 WTSBS2561-17A 820
25 64 17 WTSBS2564-17A 820
25 67 17 WTSBS2567-17A 820
25 70 17 WTSBS2570-17A 830
25 73 17 WTSBS2573-17A 1000
25 76 17 WTSBS2576-17A 1000
25 79 17 WTSBS2579-17A 1020
25 82 17 WTSBS2582-17A 1020
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
17"
13"
8"
37
Above w/ Cable Tray
Tak Desk Screen
24 40 17 WTSAC2440-17A 790
24 43 17 WTSAC2443-17A 800
24 46 17 WTSAC2446-17A 800
24 49 17 WTSAC2449-17A 880
24 52 17 WTSAC2452-17A 880
24 55 17 WTSAC2455-17A 890
24 58 17 WTSAC2458-17A 890
24 61 17 WTSAC2461-17A 910
24 64 17 WTSAC2464-17A 910
24 67 17 WTSAC2467-17A 920
24 70 17 WTSAC2470-17A 920
24 73 17 WTSAC2473-17A 1090
24 76 17 WTSAC2476-17A 1090
24 79 17 WTSAC2479-17A 1100
24 82 17 WTSAC2482-17A 1100
28 40 21 WTSAC2840-21A 800
28 43 21 WTSAC2843-21A 800
28 46 21 WTSAC2846-21A 820
28 49 21 WTSAC2849-21A 890
28 52 21 WTSAC2852-21A 890
28 55 21 WTSAC2855-21A 910
28 58 21 WTSAC2858-21A 910
28 61 21 WTSAC2861-21A 920
28 64 21 WTSAC2864-21A 920
28 67 21 WTSAC2867-21A 930
28 70 21 WTSAC2870-21A 940
28 73 21 WTSAC2873-21A 1100
28 76 21 WTSAC2876-21A 1110
28 79 21 WTSAC2879-21A 1110
28 82 21 WTSAC2882-21A 1140
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
6"
21"
17"
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
38
Above & Below w/ Cable Tray
Tak Desk Screen
21 40 13 WTSBC2140-13A 790
21 43 13 WTSBC2143-13A 800
21 46 13 WTSBC2146-13A 800
21 49 13 WTSBC2149-13A 880
21 52 13 WTSBC2152-13A 880
21 55 13 WTSBC2155-13A 890
21 58 13 WTSBC2158-13A 890
21 61 13 WTSBC2161-13A 910
21 64 13 WTSBC2164-13A 910
21 67 13 WTSBC2167-13A 920
21 70 13 WTSBC2170-13A 920
21 73 13 WTSBC2173-13A 1090
21 76 13 WTSBC2176-13A 1090
21 79 13 WTSBC2179-13A 1100
21 82 13 WTSBC2182-13A 1100
25 40 17 WTSBC2540-17A 800
25 43 17 WTSBC2543-17A 800
25 46 17 WTSBC2546-17A 820
25 49 17 WTSBC2549-17A 890
25 52 17 WTSBC2552-17A 890
25 55 17 WTSBC2555-17A 910
25 58 17 WTSBC2558-17A 910
25 61 17 WTSBC2561-17A 920
25 64 17 WTSBC2564-17A 920
25 67 17 WTSBC2567-17A 930
25 70 17 WTSBC2570-17A 940
25 73 17 WTSBC2573-17A 1100
25 76 17 WTSBC2576-17A 1110
25 79 17 WTSBC2579-17A 1110
25 82 17 WTSBC2582-17A 1140
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
17"
13"
8"
39
13"
21"
17"
Above w/ Cable Tray and Modesty
Tak Desk Screen
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
32 40 17 WTSAM3240-17A 940
32 43 17 WTSAM3243-17A 960
32 46 17 WTSAM3246-17A 970
32 49 17 WTSAM3249-17A 1050
32 52 17 WTSAM3252-17A 1080
32 55 17 WTSAM3255-17A 1090
32 58 17 WTSAM3258-17A 1100
32 61 17 WTSAM3261-17A 1110
32 64 17 WTSAM3264-17A 1140
32 67 17 WTSAM3267-17A 1150
32 70 17 WTSAM3270-17A 1170
32 73 17 WTSAM3273-17A 1330
32 76 17 WTSAM3276-17A 1340
32 79 17 WTSAM3279-17A 1350
32 82 17 WTSAM3282-17A 1420
36 40 21 WTSAM3640-21A 960
36 43 21 WTSAM3643-21A 970
36 46 21 WTSAM3646-21A 1000
36 49 21 WTSAM3649-21A 1070
36 52 21 WTSAM3652-21A 1090
36 55 21 WTSAM3655-21A 1100
36 58 21 WTSAM3658-21A 1110
36 61 21 WTSAM3661-21A 1140
36 64 21 WTSAM3664-21A 1150
36 67 21 WTSAM3667-21A 1170
36 70 21 WTSAM3670-21A 1200
36 73 21 WTSAM3673-21A 1350
36 76 21 WTSAM3676-21A 1370
36 79 21 WTSAM3679-21A 1420
36 82 21 WTSAM3682-21A 1430
40
Tak Desk Screen
Tak Desk Screen
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
Above & Below w/ Cable Tray and Modesty
28 40 13 WTSBM2840-13A 940
28 43 13 WTSBM2843-13A 960
28 46 13 WTSBM2846-13A 970
28 49 13 WTSBM2849-13A 1050
28 52 13 WTSBM2852-13A 1080
28 55 13 WTSBM2855-13A 1090
28 58 13 WTSBM2858-13A 1100
28 61 13 WTSBM2861-13A 1110
28 64 13 WTSBM2864-13A 1140
28 67 13 WTSBM2867-13A 1150
28 70 13 WTSBM2870-13A 1170
28 73 13 WTSBM2873-13A 1330
28 76 13 WTSBM2876-13A 1340
28 79 13 WTSBM2879-13A 1350
28 82 13 WTSBM2882-13A 1420
32 40 17 WTSBM3240-17A 960
32 43 17 WTSBM3243-17A 970
32 46 17 WTSBM3246-17A 1000
32 49 17 WTSBM3249-17A 1070
32 52 17 WTSBM3252-17A 1090
32 55 17 WTSBM3255-17A 1100
32 58 17 WTSBM3258-17A 1110
32 61 17 WTSBM3261-17A 1140
32 64 17 WTSBM3264-17A 1150
32 67 17 WTSBM3267-17A 1170
32 70 17 WTSBM3270-17A 1200
32 73 17 WTSBM3273-17A 1350
32 76 17 WTSBM3276-17A 1370
32 79 17 WTSBM3279-17A 1420
32 82 17 WTSBM3282-17A 1430
13"
Desktop W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
22 13 WTSDS1322 360
25 13 WTSDS1325 360
28 13 WTSDS1328 360
31 13 WTSDS1331 360
34 13 WTSDS1334 360
37 13 WTSDS1337 380
40 13 WTSDS1340 380
43 13 WTSDS1343 380
46 13 WTSDS1346 380
17"
13"
13"
41
Jot Desk Screen, Markerboard Laminate
Above Desk
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICEH W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
21 22 17 WJBAS2122-17A 630
21 25 17 WJBAS2125-17A 650
21 28 17 WJBAS2128-17A 660
21 31 17 WJBAS2131-17A 700
21 34 17 WJBAS2134-17A 730
21 37 17 WJBAS2137-17A 730
21 40 17 WJBAS2140-17A 740
21 43 17 WJBAS2143-17A 740
21 46 17 WJBAS2146-17A 760
21 49 17 WJBAS2149-17A 760
21 52 17 WJBAS2152-17A 770
21 55 17 WJBAS2155-17A 780
21 58 17 WJBAS2158-17A 780
21 61 17 WJBAS2161-17A 790
21 64 17 WJBAS2164-17A 800
21 67 17 WJBAS2167-17A 1000
21 70 17 WJBAS2170-17A 1020
21 73 17 WJBAS2173-17A 1170
21 76 17 WJBAS2176-17A 1180
21 79 17 WJBAS2179-17A 1200
21 82 17 WJBAS2182-17A 1220
25 22 21 WJBAS2522-21A 660
25 25 21 WJBAS2525-21A 670
25 28 21 WJBAS2528-21A 680
25 31 21 WJBAS2531-21A 740
25 34 21 WJBAS2534-21A 760
25 37 21 WJBAS2537-21A 760
25 40 21 WJBAS2540-21A 770
25 43 21 WJBAS2543-21A 770
25 46 21 WJBAS2546-21A 780
25 49 21 WJBAS2549-21A 780
25 52 21 WJBAS2552-21A 790
25 55 21 WJBAS2555-21A 800
25 58 21 WJBAS2558-21A 800
25 61 21 WJBAS2561-21A 820
25 64 21 WJBAS2564-21A 830
25 67 21 WJBAS2567-21A 1030
25 70 21 WJBAS2570-21A 1050
25 73 21 WJBAS2573-21A 1200
25 76 21 WJBAS2576-21A 1220
25 79 21 WJBAS2579-21A 1230
25 82 21 WJBAS2582-21A 1240
• Proper care and simple weekly maintenance will prolong
markerboard life. For detailed care instructions, please see our
Terms & Conditions.
Notes
21"
17"
42
Above & Below Desk
17"
13"
8"
H W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICEH W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE
21 22 13 WJBBS2122-13A 630
21 25 13 WJBBS2125-13A 650
21 28 13 WJBBS2128-13A 660
21 31 13 WJBBS2131-13A 700
21 34 13 WJBBS2134-13A 730
21 37 13 WJBBS2137-13A 730
21 40 13 WJBBS2140-13A 740
21 43 13 WJBBS2143-13A 740
21 46 13 WJBBS2146-13A 760
21 49 13 WJBBS2149-13A 760
21 52 13 WJBBS2152-13A 770
21 55 13 WJBBS2155-13A 780
21 58 13 WJBBS2158-13A 780
21 61 13 WJBBS2161-13A 790
21 64 13 WJBBS2164-13A 800
21 67 13 WJBBS2167-13A 1000
21 70 13 WJBBS2170-13A 1020
21 73 13 WJBBS2173-13A 1170
21 76 13 WJBBS2176-13A 1180
21 79 13 WJBBS2179-13A 1200
21 82 13 WJBBS2182-13A 1220
25 22 17 WJBBS2522-17A 660
25 25 17 WJBBS2525-17A 670
25 28 17 WJBBS2528-17A 680
25 31 17 WJBBS2531-17A 740
25 34 17 WJBBS2534-17A 760
25 37 17 WJBBS2537-17A 760
25 40 17 WJBBS2540-17A 770
25 43 17 WJBBS2543-17A 770
25 46 17 WJBBS2546-17A 780
25 49 17 WJBBS2549-17A 780
25 52 17 WJBBS2552-17A 790
25 55 17 WJBBS2555-17A 800
25 58 17 WJBBS2558-17A 800
25 61 17 WJBBS2561-17A 820
25 64 17 WJBBS2564-17A 830
25 67 17 WJBBS2567-17A 1030
25 70 17 WJBBS2570-17A 1050
25 73 17 WJBBS2573-17A 1200
25 76 17 WJBBS2576-17A 1220
25 79 17 WJBBS2579-17A 1230
25 82 17 WJBBS2582-17A 1240
• Proper care and simple weekly maintenance will prolong
markerboard life. For detailed care instructions, please see our
Terms & Conditions.
Notes
Jot Desk Screen, Markerboard Laminate
13"
Desktop
22 13 WJBDB1322 280
25 13 WJBDB1325 300
28 13 WJBDB1328 300
31 13 WJBDB1331 340
34 13 WJBDB1334 360
37 13 WJBDB1337 370
40 13 WJBDB1340 380
43 13 WJBDB1343 390
46 13 WJBDB1346 400
W HA MODEL NUMBER PRICE

65 13 WMAV1365 840
68 13 WMAV1368 840
71 13 WMAV1371 860
74 13 WMAV1374 860
Pin Modesty Panel, Acrylic
48
Pin Desk Screen
H W HA MODEL NUMBER
CLEAR
-AC
FROSTED
-AF
21 22 17 WPSAA2122 560 700
21 25 17 WPSAA2125 560 700
21 28 17 WPSAA2128 650 810
21 31 17 WPSAA2131 650 810
21 34 17 WPSAA2134 790 970
21 37 17 WPSAA2137 790 970
21 40 17 WPSAA2140 790 970
21 43 17 WPSAA2143 790 970
21 46 17 WPSAA2146 830 1050
21 49 17 WPSAA2149 830 1050
21 52 17 WPSAA2152 830 1050
21 55 17 WPSAA2155 830 1050
21 58 17 WPSAA2158 830 1050
21 61 17 WPSAA2161 1240 1560
21 64 17 WPSAA2164 1240 1560
21 67 17 WPSAA2167 1240 1560
21 70 17 WPSAA2170 1240 1560
21 73 17 WPSAA2173 1240 1560
21 76 17 WPSAA2176 1240 1560
21 79 17 WPSAA2179 1240 1560
21 82 17 WPSAA2182 1240 1560
25 22 21 WPSAA2522 560 700
25 25 21 WPSAA2525 560 700
25 28 21 WPSAA2528 650 810
25 31 21 WPSAA2531 650 810
25 34 21 WPSAA2534 790 970
25 37 21 WPSAA2537 790 970
25 40 21 WPSAA2540 790 970
25 43 21 WPSAA2543 790 970
25 46 21 WPSAA2546 790 970
25 49 21 WPSAA2549 790 970
25 52 21 WPSAA2552 970 1220
25 55 21 WPSAA2555 970 1220
25 58 21 WPSAA2558 970 1220
25 61 21 WPSAA2561 970 1220
25 64 21 WPSAA2564 1240 1560
25 67 21 WPSAA2567 1240 1560
25 70 21 WPSAA2570 1240 1560
25 73 21 WPSAA2573 1240 1560
25 76 21 WPSAA2576 1240 1560
25 79 21 WPSAA2579 1240 1560
25 82 21 WPSAA2582 1240 1560
29 22 25 WPSAA2922 560 700
29 25 25 WPSAA2925 560 700
29 28 25 WPSAA2928 650 810
29 31 25 WPSAA2931 650 810
29 34 25 WPSAA2934 790 970
29 37 25 WPSAA2937 790 970
29 40 25 WPSAA2940 790 970
29 43 25 WPSAA2943 790 970
29 46 25 WPSAA2946 830 1050
29 49 25 WPSAA2949 970 1220
29 52 25 WPSAA2952 970 1220
29 55 25 WPSAA2955 970 1220
29 58 25 WPSAA2958 970 1220
29 61 25 WPSAA2961 1240 1560
29 64 25 WPSAA2964 1240 1560
29 67 25 WPSAA2967 1240 1560
29 70 25 WPSAA2970 1240 1560
29 73 25 WPSAA2973 1240 1560
29 76 25 WPSAA2976 1240 1560
29 79 25 WPSAA2979 1240 1560
29 82 25 WPSAA2982 1240 1560
H W HA MODEL NUMBER
CLEAR
-AC
FROSTED
-AF
H W HA MODEL NUMBER
CLEAR
-AC
FROSTED
-AF
Acrylic
49
21 22 17 WTSAA2122 550 680
21 25 17 WTSAA2125 550 680
21 28 17 WTSAA2128 640 800
21 31 17 WTSAA2131 640 800
21 34 17 WTSAA2134 780 950
21 37 17 WTSAA2137 780 950
21 40 17 WTSAA2140 780 950
21 43 17 WTSAA2143 780 950
21 46 17 WTSAA2146 820 1030
21 49 17 WTSAA2149 820 1030
21 52 17 WTSAA2152 820 1030
21 55 17 WTSAA2155 820 1030
21 58 17 WTSAA2158 820 1030
21 61 17 WTSAA2161 1220 1530
21 64 17 WTSAA2164 1220 1530
21 67 17 WTSAA2167 1220 1530
21 70 17 WTSAA2170 1220 1530
21 73 17 WTSAA2173 1220 1530
21 76 17 WTSAA2176 1220 1530
21 79 17 WTSAA2179 1220 1530
21 82 17 WTSAA2182 1220 1530
25 22 21 WTSAA2522 550 680
25 25 21 WTSAA2525 550 680
25 28 21 WTSAA2528 640 800
25 31 21 WTSAA2531 640 800
25 34 21 WTSAA2534 780 950
25 37 21 WTSAA2537 780 950
25 40 21 WTSAA2540 780 950
25 43 21 WTSAA2543 780 950
25 46 21 WTSAA2546 780 950
25 49 21 WTSAA2549 780 950
25 52 21 WTSAA2552 950 1200
25 55 21 WTSAA2555 950 1200
25 58 21 WTSAA2558 950 1200
25 61 21 WTSAA2561 950 1200
25 64 21 WTSAA2564 1220 1530
25 67 21 WTSAA2567 1220 1530
25 70 21 WTSAA2570 1220 1530
25 73 21 WTSAA2573 1220 1530
25 76 21 WTSAA2576 1220 1530
25 79 21 WTSAA2579 1220 1530
25 82 21 WTSAA2582 1220 1530
29 22 25 WTSAA2922 550 680
29 25 25 WTSAA2925 550 680
29 28 25 WTSAA2928 640 800
29 31 25 WTSAA2931 640 800
29 34 25 WTSAA2934 780 950
29 37 25 WTSAA2937 780 950
29 40 25 WTSAA2940 780 950
29 43 25 WTSAA2943 780 950
29 46 25 WTSAA2946 820 1030
29 49 25 WTSAA2949 950 1200
29 52 25 WTSAA2952 950 1200
29 55 25 WTSAA2955 950 1200
29 58 25 WTSAA2958 950 1200
29 61 25 WTSAA2961 1220 1530
29 64 25 WTSAA2964 1220 1530
29 67 25 WTSAA2967 1220 1530
29 70 25 WTSAA2970 1220 1530
29 73 25 WTSAA2973 1220 1530
29 76 25 WTSAA2976 1220 1530
29 79 25 WTSAA2979 1220 1530